PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under

mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of SUB INSPECTOR (BS-14) (GUJRANWALA

REGION) FROM AMONGST GRADUATE HEAD CONSTABLES/ASIs IN THE
PUNJAB POLICE DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP.
NO.

1/50000107

2/50000048

3/50000038

4/50000075

5/50000125

6/50000024

7/50000036

8/50000002

9/50000005

10/50000076

11/50000078

12/50000083

13/50000067

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

FAHEEM ARIF DAR
MUHAMMAD ARIF DAR

IMRAN KHALID
KHALID RASHID

MOHSIN JAVAID CHATHA
KHALID JAVAID CHATHA

SAQLAIN MEHMOOD
MUHAMMAD SARWAR

MUHAMMAD EHTISHAM IQBAL
MUHAMMAD IQBAL ANSARI

TAHIR ZAMAN
MUHAMMAD ZAMAN

NASIR MAHMOOD
MUHAMMAD RASHEED

MAIRAJ AHMAD
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR
GHULAM RASOOL

SOHAIL ARSHAD
MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

MUHAMMAD ADREES
MUHAMMAD YOUNIS

USMAN ZUNURAIN
HATIM ALI VIRK

MODDASSAR JAVED
MUHAMMAD HANIF

DOMICILE

GUJRANWALA

GUJRANWALA

GUJRANWALA

GUJRANWALA

GUJRANWALA

GUJRAT

GUJRANWALA

GUJRANWALA

GUJRANWALA

SIALKOT

GUJRANWALA

GUJRANWALA

GUJRANWALA
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From Pre-page

24 posts of Sub Inspector (BS-14) (Gujranwala Region) from amongst
Graduate Head Constables/ASIs in the Punjab Police Deptt.

MERIT/APP.
NO.

14/50000072

15/50000055

16/50000070

17/50000093

18/50000054

19/50000120

20/50000079

21/50000025

22/50000069

23/50000007

24/50000066

DATED:

CASE NO.

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

IRFAN MAHMOOD
BASHIR AHMAD

KHURRAM SHEHZAD
ZAFAR IQBAL

ANSAR ALI
ASGHAR ALI

YASEER AHMAD
MUHAMMAD NAZIR

MUHAMMAD KASHIF
MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ

MANZAR NAWAZ
MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

AFZAL HUSSAIN
IFTIKHAR HUSSAIN

USMAN ASHRAF
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

FAISAL KHAN BALOCH
YAMIN KHAN

DILDAR AHMED
GHULAM RASOOL

FARMAN ALI
MUHAMMAD ARIF

09-11-2017
44-RA-2017

DOMICILE

GUJRANWALA

M.B. Din

GUJRANWALA

GUJRAT

GUJRANWALA

HAFIZABAD

SIALKOT

GUJRANWALA

GUJRANWALA

GUJRANWALA

GUJRANWALA

MIRZA NASEER INAYAT

SECRETARY
PPSC
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