

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for appointment to the posts of <u>SUB INSPECTOR (BS-14) (GUJRANWALA REGION) FROM AMONGST GRADUATE HEAD CONSTABLES/ASIs IN THE PUNJAB POLICE DEPARTMENT.</u>

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
1/50000107	FAHEEM ARIF DAR MUHAMMAD ARIF DAR	GUJRANWALA
2/50000048	IMRAN KHALID KHALID RASHID	GUJRANWALA
3/50000038	MOHSIN JAVAID CHATHA KHALID JAVAID CHATHA	GUJRANWALA
4/50000075	SAQLAIN MEHMOOD MUHAMMAD SARWAR	GUJRANWALA
5/50000125	MUHAMMAD EHTISHAM IQBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL ANSARI	GUJRANWALA
6/50000024	TAHIR ZAMAN MUHAMMAD ZAMAN	GUJRAT
7/5000036	NASIR MAHMOOD MUHAMMAD RASHEED	GUJRANWALA
8/5000002	MAIRAJ AHMAD MUHAMMAD ASHRAF	GUJRANWALA
9/50000005	MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR GHULAM RASOOL	GUJRANWALA
10/50000076	SOHAIL ARSHAD MUHAMMAD ARSHAD	SIALKOT
11/50000078	MUHAMMAD ADREES MUHAMMAD YOUNIS	GUJRANWALA
12/50000083	USMAN ZUNURAIN HATIM ALI VIRK	GUJRANWALA
13/50000067	MODDASSAR JAVED MUHAMMAD HANIF	GUJRANWALA

From Pre-page

24 posts of Sub Inspector (BS-14) (Gujranwala Region) from amongst Graduate Head Constables/ASIs in the Punjab Police Deptt.

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
14/50000072	IRFAN MAHMOOD BASHIR AHMAD	GUJRANWALA
15/50000055	KHURRAM SHEHZAD ZAFAR IQBAL	M.B. Din
16/50000070	ANSAR ALI ASGHAR ALI	GUJRANWALA
17/50000093	YASEER AHMAD MUHAMMAD NAZIR	GUJRAT
18/50000054	MUHAMMAD KASHIF MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ	GUJRANWALA
19/50000120	MANZAR NAWAZ MUHAMMAD NAWAZ	HAFIZABAD
20/50000079	AFZAL HUSSAIN IFTIKHAR HUSSAIN	SIALKOT
21/50000025	USMAN ASHRAF MUHAMMAD ASHRAF	GUJRANWALA
22/50000069	FAISAL KHAN BALOCH YAMIN KHAN	GUJRANWALA
23/50000007	DILDAR AHMED GHULAM RASOOL	GUJRANWALA
24/50000066	FARMAN ALI MUHAMMAD ARIF	GUJRANWALA

MIRZA NASEER INAYAT SECRETARY PPSC

 DATED:
 09-11-2017

 CASE NO.
 44-RA-2017